
Playlist: SlipStream Radio 
with dwb on Monday, October 5, 2015 

Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year 

6:08 am david gould “l'dor vador dub” adonai in dub tzadik 2001 

6:10 am eddy grant “funky little groove” born tuff ice 1986 

6:18 am jimmy mcgriff “tight times” electric funk blue note  

6:19 am wes montgomery “bock to bock (back to back)” groove yard riverside 1961 

6:27 am dean fraser “big up/armageddon time” big up island jamaica jazz 1997 

6:37 am vijay iyer “entropy and time” tirtha act 2011 

6:38 am charles mingus “better git it in your soul” mingus ah um columbia 1959 

6:50 am dead weather “lose the right” dodge and burn third man 2015 

6:56 am medeski martin & wood “legalize it” out louder indirecto 2006 

6:57 am emiliana torrini “me and armini” me and armini rough trade 2008 

7:04 am patty griffin “gunpowder” servant of love thirty tigers 2015 

7:07 am see-i “rudeboy razor” knowledge shine bright fort knox  

7:09 am monophonics “everyone's got...” sound of sinning transistor sound 2015 

7:13 am tee tee connection “black mamba” colemine singles colemine  

7:17 am sharon jones & the dap-kings “little boys with shiny toys” 7" only daptone  

7:21 am vernon reid & michael hill “red house” blue haze - songs of jimi hendrix ruf 2000 

7:28 am human feel “darker joys” speak to it songlines 1996 

7:39 am grateful dead “clementine” 2.2.68 portland stole your face: 50 years of the dead  

7:46 am men at work “it's a mistake ” (by request) cargo  1983 

7:53 am mekons “i can't find my money” the mekons honky tonkin twintone  

7:53 am alvin youngblood hart “remember”    

7:58 am john zorn “strategies” the true discoveries of witches and demons tzadik  

8:07 am bill monroe, bluegrass boys, alice and hazel “lonesome road blues” 6.20.66 tex logan's home is it live or is it memorex?  



Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year 

8:07 am bill monroe, bluegrass boys, alice and hazel “the one i love is gone” 6.20.66 tex logan's home is it live or is it memorex?  

8:11 am bill monroe, bluegrass boys, alice and hazel “darling nellie across the sea” 6.20.66 tex logan's home is it live or is it memorex?  

8:13 am bill monroe, bluegrass boys, alice and hazel “cripple creek” 6.20.66 tex logan's home is it live or is it memorex?  

8:15 am bill monroe, bluegrass boys, alice and hazel “i hear a sweet voice calling” 6.20.66 tex logan's home is it live or is it memorex?  

8:21 am janis joplin “amazing grace - hi heeled 
sneakers” 

died 10.4.70 columbia  

8:24 am lilium “erado” transmission of all the goodbyes smooch 2000 

8:24 am taj mahal “all along the watchtower”    

8:39 am brides of funkenstein “nappy” funk or walk atlantic 1978 

8:43 am parlet “watch me do my thang” play me or trade me casablanca 1980 

8:47 am the antlers “parentheses”    

8:51 am the como mamas “out of the wilderness” daptone gold (7" only) daptone 2015 

8:56 am leon bridges “brown skin girl” coming home columbia 2015 

8:58 am gray clark jr “shake” the story of sonny boy williamson warner bros 2015 

	
  


